PART NUMBER  BBINVISA120
120 Pole InvisaBoard True Flush Plaster in kit
JTS Holdings Pty Ltd ATF Built Boards Unit Trust
FTY 3/33 Rimfire Drive, Hallam VIC 3803 AUSTRALIA
P:  03 8510 8943
E:  sales@Builtboards.com.au  W:  Builtboards.com.au
ABN: 67 685 131 617
Amendment 4/2024
Capacity  120 Pole over 5 x Din rails of 24
Finished Dimensions Height   980mm
Width   590mm
Recessed Depth  90mm
Recessed Width  605mm
Recessed Height 1010mm
Mounting  Flush as Standard – 10-16mm Wall lining thickness
Locking   Non locking – push catch
Door Swing  LH Hinged, can be field reversed.
Construction Material 1.0mm Mild Steel
Mechanical Protection 2.0mm Steel Plate that can be fitted top or bottom next to cables entries.
Included Accessories 5 x 6 Pole, Pole Filler Strip
   18 x 38mm Snap Bushes
   circuit indication stickers
Earth & Neutral Bars 42Pole + 2 Main Tunnels up to 16mm2
Finish / Colour  Primed in white ready for painting
Installation Location Indoor
IP Rating  N/A
Cable Entry  9 x 38mm Knockouts to top – 9 x 38mm knockouts to bottom
Compliance and  AS/NZS IEC 60670.1:2012
Standards  AS/NZS3000:2018
MIN / MAX Temp -5 Degrees - +60 Degrees
Max Current  100 Amp
Rated Voltage  230V/415V AC 50Hz
Weight   TBC
Shipping Information
Packaging Outer cardboard packing, 1200mmx740mmx110mm
Warranty  24 Month Standard Built Boards Warranty